
SRIKRISHNA COLLEGE 
ESTD 1950 Govt. Sponsored HtGHER ¬DUCATION 

Affiliated to The University of Kalyani Re-Accredited by NAAC (cycle-11) 

Memo No. Date... *********************** 

Ref No-SKC/Phys/SERB/SPG/2022/01 Date-17.10.2022 

Notice Inviting Quotation 

Scalcd quotations are invited from reputed agencies/supplicrs for the following item to be purchased 
for Srikrishna College, Bagula within 31.10.2022. 

Name of the Item with Specification Quantity 

Analytical Digital Balance: 
Capacity: 220g 
Readability: 0.0001 g(0.1 mg) 

Repeatability (+): 0.0001l g 
Linearity (+): 0.0003 g 

Minimum (Capacity): 0.01 g 
Display: LCD/Touch Screen 
Pan Size: 80-90 mm 
Response Time: 4- 5 Sec 
Calibration: Internal Auto Calibration 

One 

Tare Range: Full 

Operating Temperature: Room temperature 
Terms and Conditions:

1. Sealed envelope containing rate quotation paper must properly mention name of 

manufacturer/distributor/shop owner, postal address, mail id, contact number. The envelope 
should be marked as "Quotation for Analytical Digital Balance". 
Supplier must submit copies of credentials and certificates (GST, Registration) with quotation. 2 
The quoted rate should include GST and mentioned separately. The delivery charges and 
installation charges (if any) should be mentioned separately in the quotation. 

4. Scaled quotation should be reached to the address of "The Principal, Srikrishna College. 
Bagula, Dist-Nadia, West Bengal, Pin-741 502" by post within 31.10.2022. 

5. Warranty: Should clearly mentioned. 
6. Payment terms: No advance will be paid. 100% payment will be made after successful delivery 

and installation of the product. 
7. The college authority reserves the right to reject any/all quotations without giving any reason. 

(mozh 7 10 202L 
Principal 

Srikrishna College, Bagula 
Dr. Sukdeb Ghosh 

Principal 
Srikrishna College 
Bagula Nadia, 
W8. PIN-E0 

Post: Bagula, Dist: Nadia, Pin: 741502 (W.B.) | Tel: 03473-272205 | Fax: 03473-273812 

Website: www.srikrishnacollegebagula.ac.in I email: srikrishnacollegebagula@rediff.com 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

